APARADOR DE CERCA VIVA




01 - Engine




Quantity

Nr. GSP Part Nr. Description HT260 Price $
1 Screw (M4x16mm) 1
2 Washer g4mm
3 MT26001X72 Protection cover 1
4 MT26001X73 Engine cover 1
5 MT26001070 Inner hex bolt (M5x50mm.) 2
6 Spring Washer g5mm 2
7 Washer g5mm 2
8 MT26001069 Muffler 1
9 MT26001056 Cylinder 1
10 Inner Hex Bolt (5x20mm.) 4
11 Spring Washer g5mm 4
12 Washer g5mm 4
13 MT26001067 Muffler basket B 1
14 MT26001057 Cylinder body gasket 1
15 MT26001058 Piston ring set (2pcs) 1
16 MT26001060 Piston pin retainer 1
17 MT26001063 Piston pin 1
18 MT26001062 Needle bearing 1
19 MT26001059 Piston 1

20 MT26001013 Front casing 1

21 MT26001015 Qil Seal 1
22 MT26001016 Bearing 1
23 MT26001061 Crankshaft connecting rod assy. 1
24 Screw M4x15mm 4
25 Spring Washer g4mm 4
26 Washer g4mm 4
27 MT26001X03 Starter cover 1
28 MT26001006 Starter spring 1
29 MT26001005 Starter pulley 1
30 MT26001007 Starter rope 1
31 MT26001110 Back stop 1
32 MT26001009 Spring return 1
33 Washer
34 Screw setting 1
35 MT26001090 Support Filter Assy 1
36 MT26001080 Fuel tank connector 1
39 Washer g5mm 2
40 Spring Washer g5mm 2
41 Screw (M5x54mm.) 2
42 MT26001042 Air filter element 1
43 MT26001041 Air filter cover 1
44 MT26001040 Knob screw (M4x18mm.) 1
45 MT26001055 Spark plug 1




Quantity

Nr. GSP Part Nr. Description HT260 Price $
46 MT26001050 Carburetor gasket B 1
47 MT26001051 Connecting piece 1
48 MT26001052 Carburetor Gasket A 1
49 Washer g5 2
50 Spring Washer g5 2
51 Screw set (M5x22mm.) 2
52 MT26001046 Carburetor 1
53 MT26001061 Crankshaft connecting rod assy. 1
54 MT26001060 Piston pin retainer 1
55 MT26001065 Woodruff key 1
56 MT26001016 Bearing 1
57 MT26001015 Oil Seal 1
58 MT26001017 Machine body gasket 1
59 MT26001014 Position Pin 2
60 MT26001018 Right machine body 1
61 MT26001068 Aviation baffle 1
62 Screw (M4x15mm.) 1
63 Spring Washer g4 4
64 Washer g4 4
65 MT26001012 Inner Hex Bolt 4
66 MT26001019 Flywheel 1
67 Washer

68 Washer

69 Washer

70 MT26001020 Centrifugal clutch 2
71 MT26001023 Clutch screw 2
72 MT26001081 Fuel pipe comp. (2 pcs) 1
73 MT26001074 Fuel cap assy. 1
74 MT26001X77 Recoil starter assy. 1
75 MT26001076 Air cleaner assy. 1
76 MT26001078 Fuel tank 1
77 MT26001082 Gasoline filter 1
78 Washer g5 3
79 Spring Washer g5 3
80 Screw set (M5x17mm.) 3
81 MT26001027 Wires Assy. 1
82 Screw (M4x15mm.) 2
83 Spring Washer g4mm 2
84 Washer g4mm 2
85 MT26001054 Spark plug cap 1
86 MT26001029 Cable retainer 1
87 MT26001X30 Ignition coil 1
88 Washer g4mm 2




Quantity

Nr. GSP Part Nr. Description HT260 Price $
89 Spring Washer g4mm 2
90 Screw set (M4x16mm.) 2
91 Screw set (M5x20mm.) 4
92 Spring Washer gd5mm 4
93 Washer g5mm 4
153 MT26001004 Starter handle 1
154 MT26001087 Pulley + Ratchet 1
155 MT26001030 Ignition coil Assy. 1
156 MT26001031 Flywheel cover 1




02 - HANDLE




Quantity

Nr. GSP Part Nr. Description HT260 Price $
1 HT26001165 Left handle (back) 1
2 Self Tapping Screw M4,2x13mm 5
3 HT26001105 Twist lever 1
4 HT26001100 Spring 1
5 HT26001150 Grounding wire(Black) 1
6 HT26001145 Blanking wire(Red) 1
7 HT26001160 Switch on/off 1
8 HT26001115 Limit pusher dog 1
9 HT26001110 Position limit rack 1
10 HT26001130 Throttle wire 1
11 HT26001120 Torsional spring 1
12 HT26001125 Throttle lever 1
13 HT26001155 Right handle (back) 1
14 HT26001135 Self lock torsional spring 1
15 HT26001140 Self lock tigger 1
16 HT26001095 Left support base 1
17 HT26001090 Right support base 1
18 Bolt M6x25mm 3
19 Spring washer M6 3
20 Washer M6 3
21 HT26001040 Handle assy. (Back) 1




03 - BLADES




Quantity

Nr. GSP Part Nr. Description HT260 Price $
1 HT26002170 Front handle 1
2 HT26001001 Bolt Flange M6x40mm. 2
3 HT26001000 Brake connecting flange 1
4 HT26001002 Flat head screw M6x12mm. 4
5 HT26001005 Clutch drum 1
6 HT26001003 Nut M6 4
7 HT26001010 Upper gear box 1
8 HT26001004 Washer M6 2
9 HT26001006 Spring washer M6 2
10 HT26001007 Nut M6 2
11 HT26001030 Hair Flat 1
12 HT26001050 Pinion 1
13 HT26001055 Bearing 1
14 HT26001060 Bull gear 1
15 HT26001065 Snap Ring @ 65mm 1
16 HT26001070 Connecting Rod 1 1
17 HT26001075 Connecting Rod 2 1
18 HT26001080 Bearing 1
19 HT26001085 Lower gear box 1
20 HT26001008 Washer M5 6
21 HT26001009 Spring washer M 5 6
22 HT26001011 Screw M 6
23 HT26001045 Blade cover 1
24 HT26001012 Screw M6 4
25 HT26001013 Washer M6 4
26 HT26001035 Blades 1
27 HT26001014 Flat head screw M5x20mm 2
28 HT26001025 Bracing bar 1
29 HT26001020 Blade guard 1
30 HT26001016 Nut
31 HT26001015 Support 1




